
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 01/27/2016 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 4:22:16 PM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 1/6/2016 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 1/12/2016 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR1500000019,3 CCT,0310,DNR1600000004,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES AE Services-Structural Repairs at
Hawks Nest

CAS STRUCTURAL ENGINEERING
INC

05/19/2015 01/07/2016 51,272.80

CRFQ,0209,FAR1600000002,3 CMA,0209,FAR1600000016,1 FINANCE DIVISION Audit Preparation Assistance Services
for (CAFR) FY 2015

Maher Duessel 11/12/2015 01/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0310,DNR1600000018,3 CMA,0310,DNR1600000003,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES DNR - Open End 
Color Brochure printing

CHAPMAN PRINTING CO INC 12/08/2015 01/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP1600000013,2 CPO,0313,DEP1600000049,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

Buffalo Coal S-2003-88; OSR
Reclamation

MCCOURT & SON CONSTRUCTION
INC

10/28/2015 01/11/2016 130,725.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS1600000001,1 CMA,0403,DBS1600000001,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

Low Vision Specialist at the WVSDB LOW VISION CONSULTATIVE LLC 10/06/2015 01/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0506,MCH1600000001,1 CMA,0506,MCH1600000005,1 DIVISION OF HEALTH Paragard T380A or equal H D SMITH HOLDING COMPANY 08/04/2015 01/07/2016 0.00

CRFQ,0708,ABC1600000007,1 CCT,0708,ABC1600000002,1 ALCOHOL BEVERAGE CONTROL
ADMINISTRATION

1 GBPS FULL DUPLEX FIBER  OPTIC
DATA CIRCUIT

SUDDENLINK COMMUNICATIONS 11/04/2015 01/07/2016 18,000.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000007,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STRUCTURAL STEEL JAMATT INC 08/20/2015 01/07/2016 23,904.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1600000031,1 CPO,0803,DOT1600000024,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS STEEL REINFORCING BARS CUMBERLAND PIPE & STEEL
SUPPLY CO

10/07/2015 01/11/2016 49,179.90

CRFQ,0932,DRS1500000007,1 CPO,0932,DRS1600000001,1 DIVISION OF REHABILITATION
SERVICES

RFQ TO PROVIDE 10
REFRIGERATED SNACK MACHINES

AUTOMATED MERCHANDISING
SYSTEM

07/28/2015 01/07/2016 32,690.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

